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15TOTAL VENDORS:

C35336BID NUMBER: C35336 COMPONENT REPAIRS 12-NOV-25OPEN DATE:

CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.

S & S KINGS CORP

E.J. ELECTRIC INSTALLATION CO.

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP

AEIS LLC

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

SEA BREEZE GENERAL CONSTRUCTIO

INFINITY CONTRACTING SERVICES 

ZAMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.

ZION CONTRACTING, LLC

DAGNACHEW & ASSOC./DAG. ELECT.

AAAA CONSULTING CORP.

MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC

AHERN PAINTING CONTRACTORS INC

VENDOR NAME                        
1601 LOCUST AVE

220 MINEOLA BLVD

46-41 VERNON BLVD

1770 MOTOR PARKWAY

801 MONTROSE AVE.

12 POTTER AVENUE

1 HOLLOW LANE, STE 309

24-30 47TH ST

112-20 14TH AVENUE

97-53 85TH ST.

303 MERRICK RD, STE 205

3416 HAMPTON ROAD

2062 VIRGIL PLACE,

40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B

2 SEAVIEW BLVD.

ADDRESS                             
BOHEMIA

MINEOLA

LONG ISLAND CITY

ISLANDIA

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

NEW ROCHELLE

LAKE SUCCESS

ASTORIA

COLLEGE POINT

OZONE PARK

LYNBROOK

OCEANSIDE

BRONX,

NEW YORK

PORT WASHINGTON

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
11716

11501

11101

11749

07080

10801

11042

11103

11356

11416

11563

11572

10473

10006

11050

ZIP 
6315631110

6466206393

7187869400

6315898600

7323887711

9146239200

7182041901

7187219030

7187623200

2129640189

5169602414

5164421810

3475021534

9177449476

7186395880

PHONE#
 6315633765

 7189379120

 6315677630

 7323887767

 9149239201

 7182041904

 7187212145

 7187623200

 3475876419

 8665307004

7187322229

 7184761979

FAX# 
JULIA YERGANIAN

QASIM SHAH

ARIEL LENDER

SUSAN LATTUCA

PUJA GOEL

JOHN D. MURPHY

VAISHAKH M R

CHRISTOS THOMOPOULOS

SHIRLEY WU

JAHID MINTO

HELY DUARTE

TONY DAGNACHEW

SAIFUL ISLAM,

ANDREW NIGRO, PE

WILLIAM HARNEY

CONTACT & E-MAIL

PROCUREMENT@CITNALTA.COM

INFO@SSKINGSCORP.COM

ALENDER@EJ1899.COM

ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

VRAMESH@FOSGRP.COM

ESTIMATING@SEABREEZEGC.COM

ESTIMATING@INFINITYCSC.COM

INFO@ZAMANCONSTRUCTION.COM

HDUARTE@ZIONCONTRACTING.COM

ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM

SAIFUL@AAAACONSULTING.COM

MARKETING@MPENGS.COM

LIAM@AHERNCONTRACTORS.COM


